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Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited
Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Scrip code 543254

NSE Symbol AWHCL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEO1BK01022

Name of the company Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited

Whether Company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date -

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Sr. No.|Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No No No No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

No. Of Shares

Shareholding, as
a % assuming

Number of Locked in

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

No. of Shareholdi it No. of Underlyi full i Number of
No. of fully 0. O No. of shares areholding as a securities (1X) No. of Shares 0. O nder ylrlg u conver.smn shares (XII) encumbered (XIll) u.m er o
) Partly ) Total nos. | % of total no. of ) Shares Outstanding | of convertible equity shares
Nos. of paid up aid-u underlying shares held |shares (calculated : f Underlying Underlyin, convertible | securities (asa held in
Sr. |Category and the name of shareholders (I) | shareholders |equity shares > 5 2 Depository No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding ) . : L As a % of "
) held equity Receipts (vil)=  |as per SCRR, 1957) Totalas | convertible Outstanding| securities and| percentage of As a % of | dematerialized
) shares (Vl)p (IV)+(V)+ (VI)| (VIll) As a % of a%of | securities (X) Warrants No. Of diluted share No. total No. tota form
X . ) _ Sh.
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X |Classeg:Y Total Voting (xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= (a) ha:’:s (a) Shares (xiv)
Rights (a) (VIIp+(X) As a % © held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
(A) [Promoter & Promoter Group 15| 1,30,75,780 - - 1,30,75,780 46.23| 1,30,75,780 - 1,30,75,780 46.23 - - - 46.23 | 1,30,75,780 100.00 - - 1,30,75,780
(B) |Public 51,690 1,52,11,390 - - 1,52,11,390 53.77| 1,52,11,390 - 1,52,11,390 53.77 - - - 53.77 55,84,035 36.71 - - 1,52,11,390
(C) |Non Promoter - Non Public - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(C1) [ Shares Underlying DRs - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(C2) [ Shares Held By Employee Trust - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total 51,705 | 2,82,87,170 - - 2,82,87,170 100.00 | 2,82,87,170 - 2,82,87,170| 100.00 - - - 100.00 ( 1,86,59,815 65.97 - - 2,82,87,170




(A) Tablell - h

g shar

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

=

Category and the name of shareholders (1)

Nos. of
shareholders (1l1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
()

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity

shares held

)

No. of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts
(1)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: X

Class eg:

Total

Totalasa
% of
Voting
Rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share capital)

(X1)= (VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(xn)

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XIII)

(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held
(b)

As a % of
No. tota

(a) Shares held
(b)

of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(X1v)

Indian

(a

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Jose Jacob Kallarakal

52,23,190

52,23,190

18.46

52,23,190

52,23,190

18.46

18.46

52,23,190

52,23,190

Shiju Jacob Kallarakal

14,90,510

14,90,510

14,90,510

14,90,510

5.27

14,90,510

14,90,510

Tito Varghese Kallarakkal

14,45,300

14,45,300

14,45,300

14,45,300

5.11

14,45,300

14,45,300

John Jacob Kallarakkal

2,34,020

2,34,020

2,34,020

2,34,020

2,34,020

2,34,020

Jose Antony Kallarakkal

1,22,010

1,22,010

1,22,010

1,22,010

1,22,010

1,22,010

Jacob Ouseph Kallarakkal

1,07,260

1,07,260

1,07,260

1,07,260

1,07,260

1,07,260

Jimmy John Kallarakkal

1,01,120

1,01,120

1,01,120

1,01,120

1,01,120

1,01,120

Thomas Ouseph Kallarakkal

91,510

91,510

91,510

91,510

91,510

91,510

Antony Ouseph Kallarkkal

88,360

88,360

88,360

88,360

88,360

88,360

Poulose Ouseph Kallarakkal

76,660

76,660

76,660

76,660

76,660

76,660

Edison Thomas Kallarakkal

39,020

39,020

39,020

39,020

39,020

39,020

Shiju Antony Kallarakkal

34,610

34,610

34,610

34,610

34,610

34,610

Justin John Kallarakkal

Elsy Jacob Kallarakkal

22,210

22,210

22,210

22,210

22,210

22,210

Rekha Jose Kallarakal

Jerome Jose Kallarakal

Jeslyn Jose Kallarakal

Jacklyn Jose Kallarakal

Francis Kokkat

Mary Francis Kokkat

Raju Francis Kokkat

Anna Shiju Kallarakal

Joel Shiju Kallarakal

Daniel Shiju Kallarakal

Sarah Shiju Kallarakal

Rosemol Pius Aloor

Freddie Pius Aloor

Martha Antony Kallarakkal

Mary Jophy Cherayeth

Irene Shiju Kallarakal

Kian Shiju Kallarakal

Kenrick Shiju Kallarakal

Shaurish Govind Lodaya

Aruna Shaurish Lodaya

Kaushal Shaurish Lodaya

Rahul Shaurish Lodaya

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions / Banks

(d)

Any Other (Specify)

i) Bodies Corporate

Antony Garages Private Limited

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

Antony Motors Private Limited

Antony Commercial Vehicles Private Limited

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

20,00,000

Antony Road Transport Solutions Private Limited

Antony Auto Coach Builders Private Limited

KL Crescent Infrastructure Private Limited

i) Partnership Firm

Maria Plaza

Maria Family Restaurant

Antony Garage

J Enterprises

Sub Total (A)(1)

1,30,75,780

1,30,75,780

2

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (Specify)

Sub Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)

15

1,30,75,780

1,30,75,780

46.23

1,30,75,780

1,30,75,780

1,30,75,780

1,30,75,780

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - Nil
Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term 'Encumbrance’ has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.




(8)

Table Il - h

shar

pattern of the Public shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Number of Locked in shares (XII) Numbenr eiSEEs L Eer
Shareholding , as a % otherwise encumbered (XII1)
No. Of Shares full
e CliEiETes Total nos. shares SEEEEIGeste] : : D cliSliEes No. of Shares pdetlyine conversion of Number of equity
No. of fully paid up| No. of Partly | underlying . total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying : N Outstanding ) " q. Y
Nos. of N N B 5 held . Underlying . convertible securities shares held in
Sr. |Category and the name of shareholders (1) equity shares held | paid-up equity| Depository (calculated as per SCRR, Outstanding . convertible .
shareholders (111) 3 (Vi) = (IV)+(v)+ ) Outstanding " ( as a percentage of As a % of dematerialized form|
(Iv) shares held (V) Receipts 1957) (VIIl) As a % of Total asa % convertible . securities and y B As a % of tota
(V) " Warrants (Xi) diluted share capital) No. total Shares No. (xiv)
(V) (A+B+C2) of securities (X) No. Of Warrants Shares held
Lo . (X1)= (VI)+(X) As a % (a) held (a)
Class eg: X Class eg: Y Total Voting Rights (Xi) (a) of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
1 |Institutions
(a)|Mutual Fund 1 12,47,590 - - 12,47,590 4.41 12,47,590 - 12,47,590 4.41 - - - 4.41 - - - - 12,47,590
Sbi Equity Savings Fund 1 12,47,590 - - 12,47,590 4.41 12,47,590 - 12,47,590 4.41 - - - 4.41 - - - - 12,47,590
(b)|Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(c)|Alternate Investment Funds 3 3,11,731 - - 3,11,731 1.10 3,11,731 - 3,11,731 1.10 - - - 1.10 - - - - 3,11,731
(d)|Foreign Venture Capital Investors 2 55,84,035 - - 55,84,035 19.74 55,84,035 - 55,84,035 19.74 - - - 19.74 55,84,035 100.00 - - 55,84,035
Guildford (Mauritius) Limited 1 36,52,158 - - 36,52,158 12.91 36,52,158 - 36,52,158 12.91 - - - 12.91 36,52,158 100.00 - - 36,52,158
Cambridge (Mauritius) Limited 1 19,31,877 - - 19,31,877 6.83 19,31,877 - 19,31,877 6.83 - - - 6.83 19,31,877 100.00 - - 19,31,877
(e)|Foreign Portfolio Investor 5 24,84,159 - - 24,84,159 8.78 24,84,159 - 24,84,159 8.78 - - - 8.78 - - - - 24,84,159
Massachusetts Institute Of Technology 1 19,68,000 - - 19,68,000 6.96 19,68,000 - 19,68,000 6.96 - - - 6.96 - - - - 19,68,000
238 Plan Associates Llc 1 4,62,000 - - 4,62,000 1.63 4,62,000 - 4,62,000 1.63 - - - 1.63 - - - - 4,62,000
(f)|Financial Institutions / Banks - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(g)|Insurance Companies 1 2,84,487 - - 2,84,487 1.01 2,84,487 - 2,84,487 1.01 - - - 1.01 - - - - 2,84,487
Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited 1 2,84,487 - - 2,84,487 1.01 2,84,487 - 2,84,487 1.01 - - - 1.01 - - - - 2,84,487
(h)|Provident Funds/ Pension Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Any Other (Specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub Total (B)(1) 12 99,12,002 B B 99,12,002 35 99,12,002 - 99,12,002 35.04 B B - 35.04 55,84,035 56.34 - - 99,12,002
2 |Central Government/ State Gover (s)/ President of India - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub Total (B)(2) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 |Non-Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Individuals - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(a)]i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up toX 2 lakhs 50,350 46,38,810 - - 46,38,810 16.40 46,38,810 - 46,38,810 16.40 - - - 16.40 - - - - 46,38,810
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess ofX 2 3 2,02,583 - - 2,02,583 0.72 2,02,583 - 2,02,583 0.72 - - - 0.72 - - - - 2,02,583
lakhs
(b)|NBFCs registered with RBI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(c)|Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d)]Overseas Dep ( ing DRs) ( figure) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(e)|Any Other (Specify) 1,325 4,57,995 - - 4,57,995 1.62 4,57,995 - 4,57,995 1.62 - - - 1.62 - - - - 4,57,995
Trusts 2 3,695 - - 3,695 0.01 3,695 - 3,695 0.01 - - - 0.01 - - - - 3,695
Hindu Undivided Family 719 1,06,282 - - 1,06,282 0.38 1,06,282 - 1,06,282 0.38 - - - 0.38 - - - - 1,06,282
Bodies Corporate (LLP) 9 16,660 - - 16,660 0.06 16,660 - 16,660 0.06 - - - 0.06 - - - - 16,660
Bodies Corporate 79 1,23,759 - - 1,23,759 0.44 1,23,759 - 1,23,759 0.44 - - - 0.44 - - - - 1,23,759
Clearing Member 99 1,07,012 - - 1,07,012 0.38 1,07,012 - 1,07,012 0.38 - - - 0.38 - - - - 1,07,012
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 417 1,00,587 - - 1,00,587 0.36 1,00,587 - 1,00,587 0.36 - - - 0.36 - - - - 1,00,587
Sub Total (B)(3) 51,678 52,99,388 - - 52,99,388 18.73 52,99,388 - 52,99,388 18.73 - - - 18.73 - - - - 52,99,388
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 51,690 1,52,11,390 = = 1,52,11,390 53.77 1,52,11,390 = 1,52,11,390 53.77 = = = 53.77 55,84,035 36.71 = = 1,52,11,390

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Nil
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.
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Table IV - howing sharehold

g ing pattern of the Non Pomoter - Non Public Shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Number of Shares pledged or

otherwise encumbered (XII1)

. N assuming full
No. of sh: Shareholdi % of q q No. of Sh Underl
. ©- ot s .ares Total nos. R No of Voting (XIV) Rights ©- 0 .ares No. of Shares naer le\g conversion of Number of equity
No. of fully paid up | No. of Partly underlying total no. of shares Underlying ) Outstanding . . N
Nos. of . N . B shares held . Underlying . convertible securities shares held in
Sr. |Category and the name of shareholders (1) equity shares held | paid-up equity | Depository (calculated as per SCRR, Outstanding " convertible .
shareholders (111) ) (v = N Outstanding L ( as a percentage of As a % of dematerialized form
(Iv) shares held (V) Receipts 1957) (VIll) As a % of Totalasa % convertible . securities and ) ) As a % of tota
(IV)+(V)+ (V1) " Warrants (Xi) diluted share capital) No. total Shares No. (Xiv)
(V1) (A+B+C2) of securities (X) No. Of Warrants (XI)= (VII}(X) As a % . . Shares held
N— i > (a) held (@
Class eg: X Class eg: Y Total Voting Rights (Xi) (a) of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
1 |C ian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (IfAvailable)
2 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ployee Benefit) | 2014)
Total Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholding (C) =(C1+C2) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total (A+B+C2) 51,705 2,82,87,170 - - 2,82,87,170 100.00 2,82,87,170 - 2,82,87,170 100.00 - - - 100.00 1,86,59,815 65.97 - 2,82,87,170
Total (A+B+C) 51,705 2,82,87,170 - - 2,82,87,170 100.00 2,82,87,170 - 2,82,87,170 100.00 - - - 100.00 1,86,59,815 65.97 - 2,82,87,170
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Nil

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc
Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian
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